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ANNEXURE A

Od,Zillielill:Citionllom mIdoeD-ZWTCm,111! Man•E Gre,pUCIa b hall /11 m,ill,Ii, OZ
Mami t Lp 0,11 ¢•* e tr,11®d emtitl=:
OZASIA OVERSEAS INTERMEDIATE FUND. LP.
OZ OVERSEAS rNTERMEDIATE FUND n, 1.P.
OZ GLOBAL SPECIAL INVES™ENTS, LP.
SCULPTOR FINANCE (MD) IRELAND LIMmED
SCULPTOR FINANCE (AS) IRELAND UMITED
SCULPTOR F[NANCE (81) IRELAND UM]TED

8,4- dr.1.Vut .1.1-2

9/.p=/All# 17,2016:

DE:i ofdiii,

14*pr-2016
IS-AM-2016

13-Mir*016
19-M1r2016
23-M•,1016

27-Me*016
31-M,9-2016

1-hin-2016

2-Jim·2016
74=,)1016

Wlm-2016
9-Jtz,-2016

20-J,»-2016
23-Jul-2016
17-A*2016

nm*9dilei lut  lb

OZASIA OVERSEAS [NTERM El)lATE niNALK

10319

BUY ELL
6,0
Soll
Sen
kil
Sell

Sell

5.0

Sell

Sall

Sell
Sall

Se[1
Sdi

Sell
Sell

CLAS AND NUMBIR OF SK RmES VALUE AUD

Fily Pid (*dioi,y Si,=u
Fully Paid Ordi=y Sh=es
F# Pdd Ox:*,17 NI=es
F74 Pud QUI,I,y Sh=u

F* Pild OidliI,y mi=
F* pald Oiwkiiy Shiies
Funy pid (inq mi=-
idly kid (Ii,ji,7 Saw=
Fily pud 01#111 Slii=
Puli, Pa0,1,q Ehirm

F*PaM Ongniiy Shwes
Fu  PRM Qi,B Sh==
Fu# Pdd QI"U*I.
MA pid Ordjuy Ni=
P* P d Ovil, cy §11=

TOTAL,

700

1,745
560
121
67

6is

4.643

218
1399
1.370

14#7 1,719

70.00
70.00
1730
77.00

204.15

77.79
16.63
134

40.72
110.22
655.74
3429
3435

125.91
143.86
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1101.....fA., 17,»16:

D-deham,

14-Ap,-2016
15-Agr-2016

13-M•22016
19-M«,2016
23-Me'-2016
27-Mar·2016
31-May-2016
1-J.2016
2-Jm·2016
7-hn-2016
Hu,-2016
9-JUD·2016
20-J=·2016
23-Jul-2016
17-A*2016

T-1duip Im l* matiI

Holder ICwilia•1 lilii :

liallk, =efA * 17,201 62

14-Ar2016
15-Apr-2016
13*415-2016
19-Mn-2016
23-Mia:40]6
27-Mir2016
31-M r·2016

1 -Jm·2016
2- 4016
74-·2016
14-.2016
94=4016

25-ld-2016
17-A*2016

OZ OVERS 45  NTERMEDIATE FUND ]I, LP.

7377,745

BUY ELL

BUY/BELL

Sell

Sell

Sdi
ScIl

S,11

S.11
Sol

Sen
Scil
Sell
Sell
Wi
Sell
Stu

Sell

Sen

Sen
sen

Soll

Sell

CLASS AND NUMBER OF SECURl,TIS VALUIAUD

Fully Paid Ordlnmy Shir=
F#pdd 0,/biay m,Irm
Folly Psid Ordi,Iry S es
Faly Piu (hdi-y Shlru
Fily Pid 014*Iy Shn
Futly Paid O,amly St=u
Fully Pid 0,a=y Shies
Fily Pid 01:*1=y Sk==
Finy Pa Q#.- Sii,=
Fidy pud 0,<b,iy m..
P* Pu 0,1*.ly mi=
Fdly kid 0„k,Iy Nuu
Fily pid Of,a,I,y *90
F* Pdd (Iihiy Slum
F* pid Qd/naty N==

TOTAL:

OZ Glola[ Soeck,1 la¥,Il=14 LF.

1867*CU

31922
37367
32.922
81115

6.021
3.135
14.146

211.522
11.526
13356

64,478

.Usl

AND NUMBER OF SZCURmES

Paid C f' .1 1,

Pid 01:Ii„y vi=

Plu 0,"Ill- Shil

3.291.20
3.291.20
4,10131
3,620.42

2&2=1&
3.665.01

78234
399.52

1,920.01
5.185.98

3U6137
1,612.84
1.625.91
5.923.96
6,76&19

n.668.21

VALUEAUD

1.18330
1.18330
1,476.56
1.301.63
3,451.93
1,317.24
211.is
143.62
690.20

1,163.93

379.73
38435

2.121.94
2.43131

11.03
1 1.03
13.CO
1!.S3
29.514
9,40
2.164
1,127

-Sms
13.134
7UC
4,143
4,172

23,666
23.175

TOTAL: 244.534 29.718.%
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H.M.r.rr.In,mt  ser. .

H/la//=ofA////17,2/161

D.* ofd.<p

14-Apr-2016
15-Apr-2016

13-M.y-2016
19**2016
23-Ma,2016

27-Me*016
31•Mo-2016
1-Ju,1-2016
2-J,»-2016
7-Jlm-2016

1-J,-2016
9.1//.2016

20-Jt»•2016
23-Ju]-2016
17-Ate·2016

™al€haageIm lit  lice

Se'.F-m. (S»Ir,hnd 1, -

U(Ul.

BUY/SELL
Sdi
SCO

Sell

5.11

Sell
Sell
Sell

M
s.in

Sel
Scn
Sell

Ct.4% AND NUMBER OF SECURmES
Fdly Paid 00*,Il Sh=
Fijly Paid Ordi=y Shn
Fuly Pid Ordliy Sin=
Fdly Pdd Ond{"iy Shn
Folly Paid Ordln„y Nim
F,[4 Paid Ord[=y Sh=
Fily Paid Ordl=y Shn
F# Pa 01:hiy Slia
Fdy idarchilmi,=
Fully Pid Ord!=y Shir=
Plly Pa Qdli,y mi,0,
P.Ily Pild Ordk=y Shies
Fully Ped Ordh,my Shirm
Fdly Pid Ordi=zy 09=
Fdy kid Qdini,y Sh==

TOTAL:

14.200

14,200

16,117
14.200
35,417
11.380
1397
1,352
6.101

16,601
9431
4371
5,41

27,110

2§3,443

VALUE AUD

1.420.00
1.771.98
1.561.00

4.14234
1.380.75
337.44
172.29
828.11

2,236.74
13311.29

69539
70119

2.534.91
2.919.05
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1

Signature

Capicity: Chkf Flnadal Omoer

1

,/..1 Joel M. Frank
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